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Coach Phone Email

1|Conestoga Black Josh Jorgensen 712-389-1622 Jorgensen.en mail.com Home Field Murray
2| Conestoga Maroon Jeff Anderson 402-297-3508 Jeffa@casscountyne.gov Home Field Murray
3|Syracuse 1 Tyler Armagost 308-325-7540 tarmagos@Ips.or
4|Tecumseh 1 Jenna Schultz 402-801-1565 howardjenna6@gmail.com
5| EImwood/Murdock Black Curt Hermesh 402-689-3002 cherm3@icloud.com
6| ElImwood/Murdock White Doug Jacobson 402-416-7174 djacobsonmte8@gmail.com Home Field Murdock
7 [Louisville 1 Tony Mixan 402-679-2303 tony@omahacorphousing.com Home Field EImwood
8|Louisville 2 Jr. Olson 402-657-7537 jericoolson@gmail.com
9| Plattsmouth White Andrew Starr 757-374-5317 Carrollm1984@gmail.com

10| Plattsmouth Blue Eric Stokebrand 402-230-9131 eric.stokebrand@gmail.com

11| Springfield 1 Josh Guenthner 402-297-7545 aaguenthner@gmail.com
12| Springfield 2 Jacob Hoskins 402-616-0704 jacob.a.hoskins@gmail.com
13|Eagle 1 Kelly Rathe 402-202-7641 kelly.knudson15@gmail.com
14|Syracuse 2 Michael Meyer 402-274-8827 jessdmeyer@gmail.com
15|Syracuse 3 Russ Cooper 402-669-4343 rcooper@midwest-co.com
16| Eagle 2 Lucas Tinant 402-560-2696 tinantlu@yahoo.com

17| Waverly Maroon Brett Wilson 319-930-9927 b_wil3@hotmail.com

18| Waverly Navy Eugene Unick 402-613-9082 eugeneunick@yahoo.com
19| Weeping Water Brenda Ferguson 402-318-4821 bmariedieter@gmail.com
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Conestoga Gold

Joey Wipf

402-713-9516

joeywipf@yahoo.com
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